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Rentor-Partr Rally Vsetín 2022
29. 10. 2022

Unofficial results
List for category: RN8

SS 3 - Vesník
SS length: 11.25 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 12 Srb Michal / Pilný Aleš
Citroën C2 R2 RN8 00:06:53.3 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 33 Jirák O. / Pavlas Marek
Škoda Fabia TDI RN8 00:07:10.4 00:00:17.1

00:00:17.1

3 57 Borkovec Jan / Štindl V.
Škoda Fabia TDI RN8 00:07:24.9 00:00:31.6

00:00:14.5

4 34 Zbořil Milan / Rakušan Martin
Nissan Almera GTI RN8 00:07:25.4 00:00:32.1

00:00:00.5

5 15 Němec Zdeněk / Petrželka M.
Škoda Fabia Kit Car RN8 00:07:27.5 00:00:34.2

00:00:02.1

6 59 Benš Radim / Borkovec David
Seat Ibiza Cupra RN8 00:07:33.9 00:00:40.6

00:00:06.4

7 56 Urban Pavel / Medek Michal
Škoda Fabia TDI RN8 00:07:34.6 00:00:41.3

00:00:00.7

8 58 Burian Jaroslav / Pfajfr Tomáš
Škoda Fabia TDI RN8 00:07:36.0 00:00:42.7

00:00:01.4

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 12 Srb Michal / Pilný Aleš
Citroën C2 R2 

RN8
1 00:19:08.1 00:19:08.1 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 33 Jirák O. / Pavlas Marek
Škoda Fabia TDI 

RN8
2 00:19:45.2 00:19:45.2 00:00:37.1

00:00:37.1

3 34 Zbořil Milan / Rakušan Martin
Nissan Almera GTI 

RN8
3 00:20:11.4 00:20:11.4 00:01:03.3

00:00:26.2

4 57 Borkovec Jan / Štindl V.
Škoda Fabia TDI 

RN8
4 00:20:53.5 00:20:53.5 00:01:45.4

00:00:42.1

5 56 Urban Pavel / Medek Michal
Škoda Fabia TDI 

RN8
5 00:20:57.8 00:20:57.8 00:01:49.7

00:00:04.3

6 15 Němec Zdeněk / Petrželka M.
Škoda Fabia Kit Car 

RN8
6

00:21:03.0
00:00:30.0 00:21:33.0 00:02:24.9

00:00:35.2

7 58 Burian Jaroslav / Pfajfr Tomáš
Škoda Fabia TDI 

RN8
7 00:21:49.3 00:21:49.3 00:02:41.2

00:00:16.3

8 59 Benš Radim / Borkovec David
Seat Ibiza Cupra 

RN8
8 00:22:07.4 00:22:07.4 00:02:59.3

00:00:18.1


